KEY FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS
Copper Free Aluminum and Polycarbonate Lens
See Pages 3 and 4 for MOUNTING OPTIONS
AC: 120-277VAC  |  HV: 347-480VAC  (50/60Hz)
See CHART on Page 2
See CHART on Page 2
2x 3/4” NPT

ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Sample Number: AR-WM-GY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: AR30-50-WC-GY-GN-AC
50     - 5000K
Special Order:
27    - 2700K1,3
27H  - 2700K High CRI1,3
30    - 3000K1,3
30H  - 3000K High CRI1,3
35     - 3500K1
35H  - 3500K High CRI1
40    - 4000K1
40H  - 4000K High CRI1
50H  - 5000K High CRI1
57    - 5700K1
57H  - 5700K High CRI1
65    - 6500K1
65H  - 6500K High CRI1
WC - Wide Beam (No optics)
Special Order:
T1  - IESNA Type 11
T2  - IESNA Type 21
T3  - IESNA Type 31
T4  - IESNA Type 41
T5  - IESNA Type 51
SC  - Spot 18° 1
TC   - Tight 32° 1
MC  - Medium 50° 1
OC  - Oval 26° x 108° 1
PX  - Asymmetric 20° x 80°     w/ 45° for ward kick1
FN  - Asymmetric 90° x 22°     w/ 45° for ward kick1
2W  - Asymmetric 135° x 55°  w/ 25° for ward kick1
3W  - Asymmetric 155° x 55°  w/ 30° for ward kick1
W1  - Asymmetric 150° x 52°  w/ 30° for ward kick1
DN  - Asymmetric 105° x 55°   w/ 25° for ward kick1
XW  - Asymmetric 135° x 170° w/ 75° for ward kick1
VSM - IESNA Type 5 (Square beam for wide area lighting)1
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
are available.
Please contact
for details.1
GY
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
GN - General
         Location
POWER
AC  - 120-277VAC
HV  - 347-480VAC
AR107
AR157
AR207
AR257
AR307
- - - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
5-5www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
DesignLights Consortium (DLC) v5.1 Quali�ed LED Luminaire Listings
AR10-50-WC-xx-xx-AC